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          MINOR REHAB REPAIR PROGRAM - RFP PROPOSAL OPENING DATE:  October 14, 2022 at 9:00am 
 This list is only one component for consideration of final award.   

Proposals are tabulated to identify the ALB (apparent low bidder qualified), however,  
the Homeowner must formally make the final Contractor award selection. 
Allow ten (10) business days for final, formal confirmation of award.      ________________________________  ____________________________ 
Contact 318-449-5074 with questions. City of Alexandria Community Development.    Program Manager Attest   Administrator Attest 
 
 

Bid’s 
Submitted 
Recording 

Sheet 

11th Street 
3611 

Aaron Street 
3906 

Baldwin 
Avenue 3617 

Chicago Loop 
1 3013 

Daspit Street 
504 

Donald Drive 
5107 

Douglas 423 
Eddie 

Williams 5412 
Elaine 4124 

Elliott Street 
1804 

Hickory 1705 

Inline 
Roofing, LLC 

9,750.00 8,000.00 12,900.00 11,000.00 8,000.00 14,800.00 
 

10,000.00 
 

8,500.00 
 

11,000.00 
 

11,500.00 
 

14,300.00 

Bear 
Construction  4,753.52  4,923.82 4,157.96  

 
 

 
3,367.12 

 

 
4,691.82 

 
5,689.22 

 
 

     
DSW 22,624.07 16,329.05 27,406.19 10,432.78 11,112.77 17,650.99 18,432.89 12,112.16 13,787.85 18,612.21 12,144.64

B&P 9,995.00 9,995.00 14,990.00 9,995.00 9,995.00 14,990.00 
 

9,995.00 
 

9,995.00 
 

9,995.00 
 

 
14,990.00 

 
14,990.00 

       
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

       
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

       
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

       
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

       
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

$87,173.10

Naomi Hills
Text Box
Not awarded. Not in budget. 

Naomi Hills
Text Box
Not awarded. Not in budget. 

Naomi Hills
Text Box
Not awarded. Not in budget. 

Naomi Hills
Typewriter
Total Awards=$169,776.02
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REHAB REPAIR PROGRAM SERVICE PROPOSAL OPENING DATE:  October 14, 2022 at 9:00am 
 This list is only one component for consideration of final award.   

Proposals are tabulated to identify the ALB (apparent low bidder qualified), however,  
the Homeowner must formally make the final Contractor award selection. 
Allow five (5) working days for final, formal confirmation of award.      ________________________________  ____________________________ 
Contact 318-449-5074 with questions. City of Alexandria Community Development.    Program Manager Attest   Administrator Attest 
 
 

Bid’s 
Submitted 
Recording 

Sheet 

Houston Street 
3026 A 

Hynson Street 
2316 

Kathryn Street 
134 

Lincoln 
Avenue 3908 

Madeline 
Street 2404 

Mill Street 
2804 

Neil Street 
4407 

Reed Avenue 
1825 

Richmond 
Drive 415 

Webster 2507  

Inline 
Roofing, LLC 

14,900.00 14,900.00 11,900.00 14,000.00 14,450.00 9,600.00 
 

9,200.00 
 

 
13,200.00 

 
9,500.00 

 
14,100.00 

 
 

Bear 
Construction 

 8,145.90     
 

7,123.78 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

     
DSW 20,182.84 11,340.30 13,334.70 22,363.34 17,874.38 11,138.40 12,918.86 17,624.60 12,115.89 18,282.79

B&P 14,990.00 14,990.00 14,990.00 9,995.00 14,990.00 14,990.00 
 

9,995.00 
 

14,990.00 
 

9,995.00 
 

14,990.00 
 
 

       
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

       
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

       
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

       
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

       
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

$112,914.68

Naomi Hills
Naomi Hills




