## MINOR REHAB REPAIR PROGRAM - RFP PROPOSAL OPENING DATE: October 14, 2022 at 9:00am

This list is only one component for consideration of final award.

Proposals are tabulated to identify the ALB (apparent low bidder qualified), however,

the Homeowner must formally make the final Contractor award selection.

Allow ten (10) business days for final, formal confirmation of award.

Contact 318-449-5074 with questions. City of Alexandria Community Development.

Administrator Attest

Program Manager Attest

Total Awards=\$169,776.02

Bid's Submitted Recording Sheet	11 <sup>th</sup> Street 3611	Aaron Street 3906	Baldwin Avenue 3617	Chicago Loop 1 3013	Daspit Street 504	Donald Drive 5107	Douglas 423	Eddie Williams 5412	Elaine 4124	Elliott Street 1804	Hickory 1705
Inline Roofing, LLC	9,750.00	8,000.00	12,900.00	11,000.00	8,000.00	14,800.00	10,000.00	8,500.00	11,000.00	11,500.00	14,300.00
Bear Construction		4,753.52		4,923.82	4,157.96			3,367.12	4,691.82	5,689.22	
DSW	22,624.07	16,329.05	27,406.19	10,432.78	11,112.77	17,650.99	18,432.89	12,112.16	13,787.85	18,612.21	12,144.64
B&P	9,995.00	9,995.00	14,990.00	9,995.00	9,995.00	14,990.00	9,995.00	9,995.00	9,995.00	14,990.00	14,990.00
						Not awarded. Not in budget.		Not awarded. Not in budget.			Not awarded. Not in budget.

## REHAB REPAIR PROGRAM SERVICE PROPOSAL OPENING DATE: October 14, 2022 at 9:00am

This list is only one component for consideration of final award.

Proposals are tabulated to identify the ALB (apparent low bidder qualified), however,

the Homeowner must formally make the final Contractor award selection.

Allow five (5) working days for final, formal confirmation of award.

Contact 318-449-5074 with questions. City of Alexandria Community Development.

Navnitters

Program Manager Attest

Administrator Attest

Bid's Submitted Recording Sheet	Houston Street 3026 A	Hynson Street 2316	Kathryn Street 134	Lincoln Avenue 3908	Madeline Street 2404	Mill Street 2804	Neil Street 4407	Reed Avenue 1825	Richmond Drive 415	Webster 2507	
Inline Roofing, LLC	14,900.00	14,900.00	11,900.00	14,000.00	14,450.00	9,600.00	9,200.00	13,200.00	9,500.00	14,100.00	
Bear Construction		8,145.90					7,123.78				
DSW	20,182.84	11,340.30	13,334.70	22,363.34	17,874.38	11,138.40	12,918.86	17,624.60	12,115.89	18,282.79	
B&P	14,990.00	14,990.00	14,990.00	9,995.00	14,990.00	14,990.00	9,995.00	14,990.00	9,995.00	14,990.00	